Code： SSR-□A
Features：
*Load current range: AC 10A, 25A, 30A, 40A, 50A, 60A, 80A, 100A.
*Load voltage range: . AC 24~660V AC.
*Control voltage: DC 3~32V; Control current: 6mA~25mA.
*Input constant current control, AC Zero point On and OFF function
*Adop technic of glass passivation triac square piece(>50A), good in dispersing heat.
*Optic isolated (≥2000V AC 1min ), dual triac strong output or single triac reversal parallel
  connection strong output.
*Input or output LED indication.
* Widely used in various automatic fields like chemical fibre machinery, temperature controller
         Electric cooker, rubber machinery, fountain control, numerical control machinery…etc.
1. Product model is named:
2. Ordering Code:
Model and Type Load Current Load Voltage Control Voltage Appearance
SSR-10A  AC 10A  AC 24~660V  DC 3~32V  Normal
SSR-25A  AC 25A  AC 24~660V  DC 3~32V  Normal
SSR-40A  AC 40A  AC 24~660V  DC 3~32V  Normal
SSR-50A  AC 50A  AC 24~660V  DC 3~32V  Normal
SSR-60A  AC 60A  AC 24~660V  DC 3~32V  Normal
SSR-80A  AC 80A  AC 24~660V  DC 3~32V  Normal
SSR-100A  AC 100A  AC 24~660V  DC 3~32V  Normal
PATECH
PATECH
Property project Specific parameter